Solutions Overview
Hexatronic
Cabinet Range
Introducing the Hexatronic Street Cabinet family –
offering a versatile and durable enclosure solution for
streetside optical assets.
The Range
• The Hexatronic Cabinet family consists of a compre-

Hexatronic Cabinet Range Dimensions (mm)
900 900 900
1132
400 535 600
367
4 Cabinet Range     |     Hexatronic UK
5Hexatronic UK     |    Cabinet Range
Cabinet Specification
Picture Part number Dimensions Colours available
HSCB-SC-400-CB1 400 x 300 x 900 mm
HSCB-SC-400-RT1 400 x 300 mm
HSCB-SC-535-CB1 535 x 300 x 900 mm
HSCB-SC-535-RT1 535 x 300 mm
HSCB-SC-600-CB1 600 x 300 x 900 mm
HSCB-SC-600-RT1 600 x 300 mm
HSCB-SC-PED-CB1 367 x 337 x 1130 mm
GN
GN
GN